BANDS/STRAPS
STAINLESS STEEL
• Available in widths:
6.5mm (1/4’’), 9.5mm (3/8’’),
12.7mm (1/2’’), 16mm (5/8’’)
and 19mm (3/4’’)
• Lengths: 100 feet
• Used in conjunction with

Corrogated C
Plastic Tote T
HOW TO ORDER
Bands Type Code
Strap Uncoated TSU
Width of Bands mm (in) Code
6.5 mm width (1/4)
9.5 mm width (3/8)
12.7 mm width(1/2) 12
16 mm width(5/8) 16
19 mm width(3/4) 19
25mm width( 1) 25
32 mm width (1 1/4) 32
Length Code
30.5 metre 30
Material Code
SS 201 B
SS 316 E
SS 304 F
TRR-B04 Jaw Type
Banding Tools Buckles
TRR-T03 Wing Type
GIANT BANDS
TE Product
Code Material Width Thickness Finished
Length